DESTINATION
IMAGINATIC

éSpicy South

Good luck to all teams competing in the tournament!

Thank you to all of the Team Managers, teachers, school sponsors, Appraisers, volunteers, and parents
for your hard work to make this tournament possible.

All Teams will be eligible to compete in the State Tournament on April, 1, 2022 at the Auraria Campus in
Denver CO.

Tournament Notes & Reminders

e Teams should report to their Challenge Prep Area 20 minutes before their scheduled Presentation time.
(Engineering teams should report to Roller Coaster Check-In at least 1 hour before their scheduled Presentation
time.)

e Spectators will NOT be allowed to enter the Presentation Area once a team’s Presentation has begun.

e Parents, spectators, and Team Managers: remember to respect the rules of Interference. Do not interfere with
the team’s solution.

e Allteams should report to Ballroom for the Celebration beginning at 3:30, Awards at 4:00
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Team Number Organization

106-71723
106-04974
106-98295
106-65524
106-20132
106-84784
106-90973
106-91086
106-07847
106-76848
106-94171
106-68680
106-69944

Please check into your team challenge 20 minutes prior to your compeition time

Team Name Challenge

Columbian Element The Crazy but Funny C Flip The Script
Corwin Internationa Snow What? Flip The Script
Franklin School of Ir Mighty Bobcats Flip The Script
Fowler R4) DIiscombobulated Dwe Flip The Script
Las Animas School | The Pickles Flip The Script
Swallows Charter A Sparkle Flower Friend: Flip The Script
Salida Montessori C Crazy Coconuts Flip The Script
Fowler R4) Dllicious DIno Nuggies Flip The Script
Las Animas School | Bob the Turtles Flip The Script
Canon City Middle S Evil Red Flip The Script
Pueblo School Distri Multiple Impressions Flip The Script
Pueblo Boys and Gii The Moriartists Flip The Script
Homeschool coop Smarties Flip The Script

Level tc room

EL
EL
EL
SL
EL
EL
EL

Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom

Please check into your Instant Challenge 20 minutes prior to your compeition time

tc time

9:00 AM
9:20 AM
9:40 AM
10:00 AM
10:20 AM
10:40 AM
11:20 AM
11:40 AM
12:00 PM
1:20 PM
1:40 PM
2:00 PM
2:20 PM

ic time
10:00 AM
10:20 AM
10:40 AM
11:00 AM
11:40 AM
12:00 PM
12:20 PM
1:40 PM
2:00 PM
2:20 PM
2:40 PM
3:00 PM
3:20 PM



All Team Challenges are in the Fortino Ballrooms
Instant Challenges are in the Academic Building

Team Number Organization

106-24706
106-07038
106-83170
106-56832
106-91591
106-96369
106-28537
106-73881
106-82564
106-18210
106-32571
106-72305

Team Name

Swallows Charter A Polar Opposite
Rocky Ford School C Add It Later!

Fowler R4J

Distinguished Bunch

Rocky Ford School C Snackaholics
Las Animas School | Gubble Buppies
Las Animas School | California Plastics

Manzanola School [ Nacho Average Team

Rocky Ford School L Hopeless Optimism
Salida Middle Schoc Salida Snatraps

Peakview School

Challenge

Far-Fetched

Showdown
Showdown
Showdown
Showdown
Showdown
Showdown
Showdown

Piece By Piece
The Brilliant Builders Play On

Columbian Element The Original Go Gette Play On
Swallows Charter A The Skittles

Play On

Level tc room

ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
SL

Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom

tc time

9:00 AM
9:40 AM
10:00 AM
10:20 AM
11:00 AM
11:20 AM
11:40 AM
12:00 PM
1:20 PM
2:00 PM
2:20 PM
2:40 PM

ic time

10:20 AM
11:20 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:20 PM
1:40 PM
10:40 AM
2:20 PM
2:40 PM
2:20 PM
2:40 PM
3:00 PM



Team Number Organization
Swallows Charter A Hot Dogs
Fountain Internatiol RIBBLE

106-58010
106-89664
106-11858
106-46629
106-93525
106-17426
106-34853
106-42873
106-63760
106-92252
106-69087

Please check into your team challenge 60 minutes prior to your compeition time

Peakview School

Peakview School

Swallows Charter A Golden Snitches
Corwin Internationa Krazy Corwin Kidz
Swallows Charter A The Red Shreks
South Conejos Scho The Avengers

All Team Challenges are in the Fortino Ballrooms
Instant Challenges are in the Academic Building

Team Name

The Amazing Zombie .
Columbian Element chimichangas
Swallows Charter A Waddle Dees
South Conejos Scho The Real Slim Shadys

Mean Girls

Challenge
Thrill Ride
Thrill Ride
Thrill Ride
Thrill Ride
Thrill Ride
Thrill Ride
Thrill Ride
Thrill Ride
Thrill Ride
Thrill Ride
Thrill Ride

Level tc room

EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
ML
EL
ML
EL
ML

Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom

Please check into your Instant Challenge 20 minutes prior to your compeition time

tc time

9:20 AM
9:40 AM
10:20 AM
10:40 AM
11:00 AM
11:20 AM
11:40 AM
1:00 PM
1:20 PM
1:40 PM
2:00 PM

ic time
10:20 AM
10:40 AM
11:20 AM
11:40 AM
12:00 PM
12:20 PM
12:40 PM
2:00 PM
2:20 PM
2:40 PM
3:00 PM



