

## Good luck to all teams competing in the tournament!

Thank you to all of the Team Managers, teachers, school sponsors, Appraisers, volunteers, and parents for your hard work to make this tournament possible.

All Teams will be eligible to compete in the State Tournament on April, 1, 2022 at the Auraria Campus in Denver CO.

## **Tournament Notes & Reminders**

- Teams should report to their Challenge Prep Area 20 minutes before their scheduled Presentation time. (Engineering teams should report to Roller Coaster Check-In at least 1 hour before their scheduled Presentation time.)
- Spectators will NOT be allowed to enter the Presentation Area once a team's Presentation has begun.
- Parents, spectators, and Team Managers: remember to respect the rules of Interference. Do not interfere with the team's solution.
- All teams should report to Ballroom for the Celebration beginning at 3:30, Awards at 4:00



## All Team Challenges are in the Fortino Ballrooms Instant Challenges are in the Academic Building

Team Number	Organization	Team Name	Challenge	Level	tc room	tc time	ic time
106-71723	Columbian Element	The Crazy but Funny C	Flip The Script	EL	Ballroom	9:00 AM	10:00 AM
106-04974	Corwin Internationa	Snow What?	Flip The Script	EL	Ballroom	9:20 AM	10:20 AM
106-98295	Franklin School of Ir	Mighty Bobcats	Flip The Script	EL	Ballroom	9:40 AM	10:40 AM
106-65524	Fowler R4J	Discombobulated Dwa	Flip The Script	SL	Ballroom	10:00 AM	11:00 AM
106-20132	Las Animas School I	The Pickles	Flip The Script	EL	Ballroom	10:20 AM	11:40 AM
106-84784	Swallows Charter A	Sparkle Flower Friends	Flip The Script	EL	Ballroom	10:40 AM	12:00 PM
106-90973	Salida Montessori C	Crazy Coconuts	Flip The Script	EL	Ballroom	11:20 AM	12:20 PM
106-91086	Fowler R4J	<b>DIlicious DIno Nuggies</b>	Flip The Script	EL	Ballroom	11:40 AM	1:40 PM
106-07847	Las Animas School I	Bob the Turtles	Flip The Script	EL	Ballroom	12:00 PM	2:00 PM
106-76848	Canon City Middle S	Evil Red	Flip The Script	ML	Ballroom	1:20 PM	2:20 PM
106-94171	Pueblo School Distri	Multiple Impressions	Flip The Script	ML	Ballroom	1:40 PM	2:40 PM
106-68680	Pueblo Boys and Gir	The Moriartists	Flip The Script	SL	Ballroom	2:00 PM	3:00 PM
106-69944	Homeschool coop	Smarties	Flip The Script	EL	Ballroom	2:20 PM	3:20 PM

Please check into your team challenge 20 minutes prior to your compeition time Please check into your Instant Challenge 20 minutes prior to your compeition time









All Team Challenges are in the Fortino Ballrooms Instant Challenges are in the Academic Building

Team Number	Organization	Team Name	Challenge	Level	tc room	tc time	ic time
106-24706	Swallows Charter A	Polar Opposite	Far-Fetched	ML	Ballroom	9:00 AM	10:20 AM
106-07038	Rocky Ford School [	Add It Later!	Showdown	ML	Ballroom	9:40 AM	11:20 AM
106-83170	Fowler R4J	DIstinguished Bunch	Showdown	ML	Ballroom	10:00 AM	11:00 AM
106-56832	Rocky Ford School [	Snackaholics	Showdown	ML	Ballroom	10:20 AM	12:00 PM
106-91591	Las Animas School	I Gubble Buppies	Showdown	ML	Ballroom	11:00 AM	1:20 PM
106-96369	Las Animas School	l California Plastics	Showdown	ML	Ballroom	11:20 AM	1:40 PM
106-28537	Manzanola School I	Nacho Average Team	Showdown	SL	Ballroom	11:40 AM	10:40 AM
106-73881	Rocky Ford School [	Hopeless Optimism	Showdown	SL	Ballroom	12:00 PM	2:20 PM
106-82564	Salida Middle School	Salida Snatraps	Piece By Piece	ML	Ballroom	1:20 PM	2:40 PM
106-18210	Peakview School	The Brilliant Builders	Play On	RS	Ballroom	2:00 PM	2:20 PM
106-32571	Columbian Element	The Original Go Gette	Play On	RS	Ballroom	2:20 PM	2:40 PM
106-72305	Swallows Charter A	The Skittles	Play On	RS	Ballroom	2:40 PM	3:00 PM



## All Team Challenges are in the Fortino Ballrooms Instant Challenges are in the Academic Building

Team Number	Organization	Team Name	Challenge	Level	tc room	tc time	ic time
106-58010	Swallows Charter A	Hot Dogs	Thrill Ride	EL	Ballroom	9:20 AM	10:20 AM
106-89664	Fountain Internation	RIBBLE	Thrill Ride	EL	Ballroom	9:40 AM	10:40 AM
106-11858	Peakview School	The Amazing Zombie	Thrill Ride	EL	Ballroom	10:20 AM	11:20 AM
106-46629	Columbian Element	chimichangas	Thrill Ride	EL	Ballroom	10:40 AM	11:40 AM
106-93525	Swallows Charter A	Waddle Dees	Thrill Ride	EL	Ballroom	11:00 AM	12:00 PM
106-17426	South Conejos Scho	The Real Slim Shadys	Thrill Ride	EL	Ballroom	11:20 AM	12:20 PM
106-34853	Peakview School	Mean Girls	Thrill Ride	ML	Ballroom	11:40 AM	12:40 PM
106-42873	Swallows Charter A	Golden Snitches	Thrill Ride	EL	Ballroom	1:00 PM	2:00 PM
106-63760	Corwin Internationa	Krazy Corwin Kidz	Thrill Ride	ML	Ballroom	1:20 PM	2:20 PM
106-92252	Swallows Charter A	The Red Shreks	Thrill Ride	EL	Ballroom	1:40 PM	2:40 PM
106-69087	South Conejos Scho	The Avengers	Thrill Ride	ML	Ballroom	2:00 PM	3:00 PM

Please check into your team challenge 60 minutes prior to your compeition time Please check into your Instant Challenge 20 minutes prior to your compeition time